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Name Position Phone Cell Email Address
OFFICERS

AT LARGE

STAFF

OTHER

Charli Daniels President 360-393-6986 3351 Barkley Blvd, Bham, WA 98226
Carol Comeau Vice President 907-854-3405 712 Highland Dr, Bham, WA 98225
Mark Tomko Secretary 206-234-6801 2400 Franklin St, Bham, WA 98225
Gena Mikkelsen Treasurer 253-732-3017 664 Andy Ct, Bham, WA 98226
Corey Welch Past President 360-306-8030 650-804-0999 2435 Erie Street, Bham, WA 98229

Deborah Arthur Board Member 360-305-0415 1601 4th St., Bham, WA 98225
Kathleen Bell Board Member 206-953-1636 500 Briar Road, Bham 98225
Charles Halka Board Member 713-657-0361 2920 Lynn St, Bham WA 98225
Ken Harrison Board Member 360-961-2615 934 14th St, Bham WA 98225
Phil Thomas Players Committee Chair 360-941-1010
Sandra Payton Ochestra Representative 360-734-8626 1177 Chuckanut Dr., Bham, WA 98229
Garland Richmond Board Member 360-325-5328 1808 East Lopez Ct, Bham, WA 98229
Toni Sandler Board Member 775-530-7612 2819 Eldridge Ave, Bham, WA 98225
Ted Schuman Board Member 818-425-1611 3313 Heights Dr, Bham, WA 98226
Lucas G Senger Board Member 360-389-6090 PO Box 5444, Bellingham, WA 98225
Adrienne Stewart Board Member 360-820-0162 2211 Rimland Drive #422 Bellingham

98226

Yaniv Attar* Music Director 212-812-6310 2005 Eldridge Ave., Bham, WA 98225
Gail Ridenour* Executive Director 360-255-5184 (office) 509-846-9302 612 N Forest St, Bham, WA 98225
Stacee Sledge Marketing & Communications

Manager
360-255-5193 (office) 360-296-1589

Isabelle Kepner Administrative Coordinator 360-756-6752 (office)
Patty Bean Bookkeeper 360-756-6752 (office) 360-298-0511 5617 Whitehorn Way, Blaine, WA 98230
Judy Widrig BYCP Director 360-756-6752 (office)
Luke Gavin Program Coordinator 360-756-6752 (office) 360-461-0773
Odessa Rhodes Personnel Manager 360-255-5181 (office) 360-543-3914
Denise Catalano Orchestra Librarian 360-756-6752 (office)  206-313-4702 2425 Erie Terrace

Kirsten Barron Legal Advisor 360-733-0212 (office) 300 N. Commercial, Bham, WA 98225
Erin Schlichting CPA Advisor 360-778-1968 (office) 360-224-8484 2727 Shepardson St, Bham, WA 98226

danielscharli41@gmail.com
carolscomeauak@gmail.com
mark.tomko.1@gmail.com
campbeg5@outlook.com
coreywelch2002@yahoo.com

deborahbarthur@gmail.com
kreillybell@comcast.net
halkac@wwu.edu
ken@bellinghamwow.com
phillipthomasbassoon@gmail.com
sandrapayton@hotmail.com
gar75gcr@gmail.com
outtah3r34@gmail.com
tedschuman3313@gmail.com
sengerl@wwu.edu 
adrien@larsongross.com

yaniv.attar@bellinghamsymphony.org
executive@bellinghamsymphony.org
marketing@bellinghamsymphony.org

administration@bellinghamsymphony.org
finance@bellinghamsymphony.org
bycp@bellinghamsymphony.org
programs@bellinghamsymphony.org
operations@bellinghamsymphony.org
librarian@bellinghamsymphony.org

kbarron@barronsmithlaw.com
erin@erinschlichtingcpa.com

*Ex-Officio Board Members


